Title
Healthy Kids
Soo's Boo-Boos
Sniffles for Bear
Berenstain Bears Go to the Doctor
Franklin Goes to the Hospital
Clifford Visits the Hospital
From Head to Toe
Sometimes You Barf
Goldie Locks has Chicken Pox
Llama Llama Home with Mama
Angelina and the Princess
Open Wide: Tooth School Inside
Dr. Jo
Boy Soup or When Giant Caught Cold
Froggy Goes to the Doctor
Croaky Pokey
Wonderful Thing about Hiccups
Doctor with an Eye for Eyes
Boardwalk Babies
Clara and Davie
Lemonade Club
| Don't Want to Go to the Hospital!
| Feel Sick
Little Whistle's Medicine
Another Way to Climb a Tree
Bob, Not Bob!
Brain is Kind of a Big Deal
Peg Leg Peke
Mr. Blewitt's Nose
| am Yoga
Potty Animals
Breathe Like a Bear
Bear Feels Sick
How Do Dinosaurs Get Well Soon?
Stinky Sanitation Inventions
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Clean Water
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Bacteria
Biohackers
What Makes You You
Cloning Humans
Totally Human
Poop Cures
Does an Apple a Day Keep the Doctor Away?
Strange Medicine
Let's Talk About Going to the Doctor
Medical Robots
Quacks and Con Artists
Marvelous Medical Inventions
Bloody Moments
You Wouldn't Want to be Sick in the 16th Century
Ancient Medicine: From Sorcery to Surgery

Health

Author
Ajmera, Maya
Balsley, Tilda
Becker, Bonny
Berenstain, Stan
Bourgeois, Paulette
Bridwell, Norman
Carle, Eric
Carlson, nancy
Dealey, Erin
Dewdney, Anna
Holabird, Katharine
Keller, Laurie
Kulling, Monica
Lesynski, Loris
London, Johnathan
Long, Ethan
Meng, Cece
Mosca, Julia
Moss, Marissa
Polacco, Patricia
Polacco, Patricia
Ross, Tony
Ross, Tony
Rylant, Cynthia
Scanlon, Liz
Scanlon, Liz
Seluk, Nick
Spangler, Brie
Taylor, Alastair
Verde, Susan
Vestergaard, Hope
Willey, Kira
Wilson, Karma
Yolen, Jane
Marsico, Katie
Canavan, Roger
Canavan, Roger
Kaminski, Leah
Arbuthnott, Gill
Kaminski, Leah
Nicolson, Cynthia
lawrence, Ellen
Donovan, Sandy
Farndon, John
Johnston, Marianne
Noll, Elizabeth
Farndon, John
Jacobson, Ryan
Jennings, Gael
Senior, Kathryn
Woods, Michael

Call #

E Ajma
E Bals
E Beck
E Bere
E Bour
E Brid

E Carl

E Carl

E Deal
E Dewd
E Hola
E Kell

E Kull

E Lesy
E Lond
E Long
E Meng
E Mosc
E Moss
E Pola
E Pola
E Ross
E Ross
E Ryla
E Scan
E Scan
E Selu
E Span
E Tayl
E Verd
E Vest
E Will

E Wils
E Yole
J 363.72
J 363.7394
J 561.91
J 570

J 572.8
J 576.5
J 576.8
J 591.47
J 610

J 610

J 610

J 610.285
J 610.69
J610.9
J610.9
J610.9
J 610.9

RA
RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

7/8/2021

AR

1.7
24
3.2
3.4
2.5

1

2
22
1.6
4.4
4.3

4
2.5
1.6
4.3
3.3

3.9
3.9
2.1

2
3.4

2.2
3.6

44
1.5

1.8
1.7
6.1

6
6.8

5.2

3.8
5.1

4.5

5.7
8.3



Health 7/8/2021

Title Author Call # AR
Are My Bones Bendy? Ganeri, Anita J 611
Bones: the Skeletal System Houghton, Gillian J 611 4.7
Your Strong Skeleton and Amazing Muscular Syst¢ Mason, Paul J 611 5.8
Muscles and Bones Olson, Gillia J611.71
What Makes Your Body Work Arbuthnott, Gill J 612
Blood, Bones and Body Bits Arnold, Nick J612
Questions About the Human Body Clay, Kathryn J 612
Human Body in 30 Seconds Claybourne, Anna J 612
Human Body: a Book with Guts Green, Dan J 612
Snot, Poop, Vomit and More: The Yucky Body Boo Silverstein, Alvin J 612 5.2
Blood: the Circulatory System Houghton, Gillian J 612.1 54
Blood Leed, Percy J612.1
Circulatory System Manolis, Kay J 6121 4
Your Hardworking Heart and Spectacular Circulato Mason, Paul J612.1 6
Circulatory System Petrie, Kristin J 6121 5.2
Circulatory System Pettiford, Rebecca J612.1 3
Pump it Up Stewart, Melissa J612.1
Science of Scabs and Pus Graham, lan J 612.11 5.7
Stickmen's Guide to Your Beating Heart Farndon, John J612.17
Science of Snot and Phlegm MacDonald, Fiona J612.2 5.8
Respiratory System Manolis, Kay J612.2 4.4
Your Breathtaking Lungs and Rocking Respiratory Mason, Paul J612.2 6
Respiratory System Petrie, Kristin J612.2 5
Disgusting Digestion Arnold, Nick J612.3
Hawk and Drool Donovan, Sandy J612.3
Rumble and Spew Donovan, Sandy J612.3
Guts: the Digestive System Houghton, Gillian J612.3 4.6
Guts Leed, Percy J612.3
Mouth Leed, Percy J612.3
Digestive System Manolis, Kay J612.3 4.4
Digestive System Pettiford, Rebecca J612.3 29
It's Spit-Acular Stewart, Melissa J612.3
Science of Poop and farts Woolf, Alex J612.3 5.8
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Poop Woolf, Alex J612.3 6
Garden in Your Belly D'Yans, Masha J 612.32
Your Growling Guts and Dynamic Digestive Systen Mason, Paul J612.32 6
Science of Acne and Warts Woolf, Alex J612.5 6
It's So Amazing Harris, Robie J612.6
Your Growing Body and Remarkeable Reproductiv Mason, Paul J612.6 59
Muscles: the Musculatory System Houghton, Gillian J612.7
Skin and Hair Leed, Percy J612.7
Muscular System Petrie, Kristin J612.7 4.7
Skeletal System Petrie, Kristin J612.7 4.6
Skeletal System Pettiford, Rebecca J612.7 3
Skulls! Thornburgh, Blair J612.7 RA
Muscular System Manolis, Kay J612.74 3.9
Skeletal System Manolis, Kay J 612.75 3.8
Bulging Brains Arnold, Nick J612.8
Human Brain in 30 Seconds Gifford, Clive J612.8
Nerves: the Nervous System Houghton, Gillian J612.8 5.5

Crust and Spray Larsen, C.S. J612.8



Nervous System
Tasting

Ears and Nose
Nervous System
Nervous System

Day in the Life of the Brain

Eyes Have It
Up Your Nose

Stickmen's Guide to Your Brilliant Brain

Health

Author
Manolis, Kay
Olien, Rebecca
Olson, Gillia
Petrie, Kristin
Pettiford, Rebecca
Rodriguez, Ana
Stewart, Melissa
Stewart, Melissa
Farndon, John

Your Mind-Bending Brain and Networking Nervous Mason, Paul

Sense of Sight
Sense of Hearing
Sense of Smell
Sense of Touch
Look Out Book
Get Into Yoga

What's the Big Secret?
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Vaccinations
Terrible Typhoid Mary

Germs Up Close

How We Use Plants for Medicine and Health
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Antibiotics
| Feel Better with a Frog in My Throat

Deadly Diseases
Tiny Killers
Asthma

Itch and Ooze

What's Eating You? Parasites- The Inside Story
Gross Body Invaders

Icky House Invaders

Schuh, Mari
Schuh, Mari
Schuh, Mari
Schuh, Mari
Blakely, Cindy
Winters, Jaime
Brown, Laurene
Rooney, Anne
Bartoletti, Susan
Levine, Sara
Morgan, Sally
Rooney, Anne
Beccia, Carlyn
Arnold, Nick
Farndon, John
Landau, Elaine
Lew, Kristi
Davies, Nicola
Owen, Ruth
Owen, Ruth

Do People Really Have Tiny Insects Living in Their Stewart, Melissa

Science of Cancer
Bites and Stings
Broken Bones

Bumps, Bruises and Scrapes

Clot and Scab

Cavities and Toothaches

Bionic Bodies

Autism and Asperger Syndrome
Don't Let the Barber Pull Your Teeth
George Washington's Teeth

Kaminski, Leah
Landau, Elaine
Landau, Elaine
Landau, Elaine
Lew, Kristi
Landau, Elaine
Kaminski, Leah
Rodriguez, Ana
Bredeson, Carmen
Chandra, Deborah

You Wouldn't Want to Be a Nurse During the Amel Senior, Kathryn

Who Was Clara Barton

Sincerely, Harriet
Troubles for Cecile

Sadako and the Thousand Paper Cranes
Maria and the Plague
Daisy and the Deadly Flu

Booger Boogie
Human Body
Ear Kit

Spinner, Stephanie
Searle, Sarah
Patrick, Denise
Coerr, Eleanor
Deen, Natasha
Gilbert, Julie
Fanning, Tena
Reilly, Kathleen

Call #
J612.8
J612.8
J612.8
J612.8
J612.8
J612.8
J612.8
J612.8
J 612.82
J 612.82
J 612.84
J 612.85
J 612.86
J 612.88
J613.6
J 613.7
J613.9
J 614.47
J614.5
J 614.57
J 615
J 615.7922
J 615.8
J 616
J 616
J 616.2
J616.5
J 616.9
J616.9
J 616.9
J 616.9
J 616.99
J 617.1
J617.1
J617.1
J 617.1
J617.6
J617.9
J 618.92
J 940.1
J973.4
J973.7
J B Barton
J GN Sear
J History Amer Ceci
J History Coer
J History Girl
J History Girl
J Kit 613
J Pro 612
J Pro Kit Ear

7/8/2021

AR
43
3.1

5
2.8

5.8
3.1
3.1
2.8
2.7

6.4

6.4
5.8
4.9
4.8

4.8
3.6
5.6
6.4

4.5
4.1

3.8



Title
Eye Kit
Heart Kit
Human Body Kit
Skeleton
Skin Kit
Stomach Kit
Nutrition Kit
Blaire

Health

Author

Castle, Jennifer

Bald-Headed Princess: Cancer, Chemo, and Cour: Ditmars, Maribeth

Amelia Bedelia Shapes Up

Hostile Hospital

Caleb and Kit

Giant Germ

Can You Survive a Virus Outbreak?

Germs on Their Fingers/Germenes en tus manos
Those Icky Sticky Smelly Cavity Causing Germs

Eye Color

Arthur's Hiccups

Who Needs a Check-up?
Help for Dear Dragon

| Need You, Dear Dragon
Eye Book

Katie Woo has the Flu

I'm Allergic to Pets

Calling Doctor Amelia Bedelia
Hooray for Nurses

Ear Book

Hair Traits

Pigs Make Me Sneeze

What to Expect When You Go to a Doctor

Parish, Herman
Snicket, Lemony
Vrabel, Beth
Capeci, Anne
Doeden, Matt
Ferrin, Wendy
Rice, Judith Anne
Boothroyd, Jennifer
Brown, Marc
Feuti, Norm
Hillert, Margaret
Hillert, Margaret
LeSieg, Theo
Manushkin, Fran
Nelson, Maria
Parish, Peggy
Parkes, Elle
Perkins, Al
Silverman, Buffy
Willems, Mo
Murkoff, Heidi

Call #
J Pro Kit Eye
J Pro Kit Hear
J Pro Kit Huma
J Pro Kit Skel
J Pro Kit Skin
J Pro Kit Stom
J Pro Nutr
J Reality Amer Blai 1
J Reality Ditm
J Reality Pari 5
J Reality Snic 8
J Reality Vrab
J Sci-Fi Magi 6
J Sci-Fi You
J Spa 613
J Spa 617.6
JR Boot
JR Brow
JR Feut
JR Hill
JR Hill
JR Lesi
JR Manu
JR Nels
JR Pari
JR Park
JR Perk
JR Silv
JR Will
PAR 610

7/8/2021

AR

4.6

41
4.2
4.4
6.9

4.7

3.3

3.2
2.2

0.9
0.8
0.8
1.9

24
1.6
0.7

0.7



