Title	Author	Call #		AR
Healthy Kids	Ajmera, Maya	E Ajma	RA	AI.
Soo's Boo-Boos	Balsley, Tilda	E Bals	RA	1.7
Sniffles for Bear	Becker, Bonny	E Beck	RA	2.4
Berenstain Bears Go to the Doctor	Berenstain, Stan	E Bere	101	3.2
Franklin Goes to the Hospital	Bourgeois, Paulette	E Bour		3.4
Clifford Visits the Hospital	Bridwell, Norman	E Brid		2.5
From Head to Toe	Carle, Eric	E Carl		1
Sometimes You Barf	Carlson, nancy	E Carl	RA	2
Goldie Locks has Chicken Pox	Dealey, Erin	E Deal	101	2.2
Llama Llama Home with Mama	Dewdney, Anna	E Dewd		1.6
Angelina and the Princess	Holabird, Katharine	E Hola		4.4
Open Wide: Tooth School Inside	Keller, Laurie	E Kell		4.3
Dr. Jo	Kulling, Monica	E Kull		4.0
Boy Soup or When Giant Caught Cold	Lesynski, Loris	E Lesy		4
Froggy Goes to the Doctor	London, Johnathan	E Lond		2.5
Croaky Pokey	Long, Ethan	E Long	RA	1.6
Wonderful Thing about Hiccups	Meng, Cece	E Meng	101	4.3
Doctor with an Eye for Eyes	Mosca, Julia	E Mosc		3.3
Boardwalk Babies	Moss, Marissa	E Moss		0.0
Clara and Davie	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola		3.9
Lemonade Club	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola		3.9
I Don't Want to Go to the Hospital!	Ross, Tony	E Ross		2.1
I Feel Sick	Ross, Tony	E Ross		2.1
Little Whistle's Medicine	Rylant, Cynthia	E Ryla		3.4
Another Way to Climb a Tree	Scanlon, Liz	E Scan		0.4
Bob, Not Bob!	Scanlon, Liz	E Scan	RA	2.2
Brain is Kind of a Big Deal	Seluk, Nick	E Selu	IVA	3.6
Peg Leg Peke	Spangler, Brie	E Span		0.0
Mr. Blewitt's Nose	Taylor, Alastair	E Tayl	RA	4.4
I am Yoga	Verde, Susan	E Verd	101	1.5
Potty Animals	Vestergaard, Hope	E Vest	RA	1.0
Breathe Like a Bear	Willey, Kira	E Will	101	
Bear Feels Sick	Wilson, Karma	E Wils		1.8
How Do Dinosaurs Get Well Soon?	Yolen, Jane	E Yole		1.7
Stinky Sanitation Inventions	Marsico, Katie	J 363.72		6.1
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Clean Water	Canavan, Roger	J 363.7394		6
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Bacteria	Canavan, Roger	J 561.91		6.8
Biohackers	Kaminski, Leah	J 570		0.0
What Makes You You	Arbuthnott, Gill	J 572.8		
Cloning Humans	Kaminski, Leah	J 576.5		
Totally Human	Nicolson, Cynthia	J 576.8		6
Poop Cures	lawrence, Ellen	J 591.47		Ū
Does an Apple a Day Keep the Doctor Away?	Donovan, Sandy	J 610		5.2
Strange Medicine	Farndon, John	J 610		0.2
Let's Talk About Going to the Doctor	Johnston, Marianne	J 610		3.8
Medical Robots	Noll, Elizabeth	J 610.285		5.1
Quacks and Con Artists	Farndon, John	J 610.69		0.1
Marvelous Medical Inventions	Jacobson, Ryan	J 610.9		4.5
Bloody Moments	Jennings, Gael	J 610.9		7.5
You Wouldn't Want to be Sick in the 16th Century	_	J 610.9		5.7
Ancient Medicine: From Sorcery to Surgery	Woods, Michael	J 610.9		8.3
And on the didnie. I form doldery to durgery	vv Jous, micraei	0.010.3		0.0

Title	Author	Call #		AR
Are My Bones Bendy?	Ganeri, Anita	J 611		Aix
Bones: the Skeletal System	Houghton, Gillian	J 611		4.7
Your Strong Skeleton and Amazing Muscular Syst	_	J 611		5.8
Muscles and Bones	Olson, Gillia	J 611.71		0.0
What Makes Your Body Work	Arbuthnott, Gill	J 612		
Blood, Bones and Body Bits	Arnold, Nick	J 612		
Questions About the Human Body	Clay, Kathryn	J 612		
Human Body in 30 Seconds	Claybourne, Anna	J 612		
Human Body: a Book with Guts	Green, Dan	J 612		
Snot, Poop, Vomit and More: The Yucky Body Bod		J 612		5.2
Blood: the Circulatory System	Houghton, Gillian	J 612.1		5.4
Blood	Leed, Percy	J 612.1		5.4
Circulatory System	Manolis, Kay	J 612.1		4
Your Hardworking Heart and Spectacular Circulate	•	J 612.1		6
Circulatory System	Petrie, Kristin	J 612.1		5.2
Circulatory System	Pettiford, Rebecca	J 612.1		3.2
Pump it Up	Stewart, Melissa	J 612.1		3
Science of Scabs and Pus	Graham, lan	J 612.11		5.7
Stickmen's Guide to Your Beating Heart	Farndon, John	J 612.17		5.7
Science of Snot and Phlegm	MacDonald, Fiona	J 612.2		5.8
Respiratory System	Manolis, Kay	J 612.2		4.4
Your Breathtaking Lungs and Rocking Respiratory		J 612.2		6
Respiratory System	Petrie, Kristin	J 612.2		5
Disgusting Digestion	Arnold, Nick	J 612.3		3
Hawk and Drool	Donovan, Sandy	J 612.3		
Rumble and Spew	Donovan, Sandy	J 612.3		
Guts: the Digestive System	Houghton, Gillian	J 612.3		4.6
Guts	Leed, Percy	J 612.3		4.0
Mouth	Leed, Percy	J 612.3		
Digestive System	Manolis, Kay	J 612.3		4.4
Digestive System	Pettiford, Rebecca	J 612.3		2.9
It's Spit-Acular	Stewart, Melissa	J 612.3		2.0
Science of Poop and farts	Woolf, Alex	J 612.3		5.8
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Poop	Woolf, Alex	J 612.3		6
Garden in Your Belly	D'Yans, Masha	J 612.32		-
Your Growling Guts and Dynamic Digestive System		J 612.32		6
Science of Acne and Warts	Woolf, Alex	J 612.5		6
It's So Amazing	Harris, Robie	J 612.6		-
Your Growing Body and Remarkeable Reproductive		J 612.6		5.9
Muscles: the Musculatory System	Houghton, Gillian	J 612.7		
Skin and Hair	Leed, Percy	J 612.7		
Muscular System	Petrie, Kristin	J 612.7		4.7
Skeletal System	Petrie, Kristin	J 612.7		4.6
Skeletal System	Pettiford, Rebecca	J 612.7		3
Skulls!	Thornburgh, Blair	J 612.7	RA	_
Muscular System	Manolis, Kay	J 612.74		3.9
Skeletal System	Manolis, Kay	J 612.75		3.8
Bulging Brains	Arnold, Nick	J 612.8		-
Human Brain in 30 Seconds	Gifford, Clive	J 612.8		
Nerves: the Nervous System	Houghton, Gillian	J 612.8		5.5
Crust and Spray	Larsen, C.S.	J 612.8		

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Nervous System	Manolis, Kay	J 612.8	4.3
Tasting	Olien, Rebecca	J 612.8	3.1
Ears and Nose	Olson, Gillia	J 612.8	
Nervous System	Petrie, Kristin	J 612.8	5
Nervous System	Pettiford, Rebecca	J 612.8	2.8
Day in the Life of the Brain	Rodriguez, Ana	J 612.8	
Eyes Have It	Stewart, Melissa	J 612.8	
Up Your Nose	Stewart, Melissa	J 612.8	
Stickmen's Guide to Your Brilliant Brain	Farndon, John	J 612.82	
Your Mind-Bending Brain and Networking Nervou	s Mason, Paul	J 612.82	5.8
Sense of Sight	Schuh, Mari	J 612.84	3.1
Sense of Hearing	Schuh, Mari	J 612.85	3.1
Sense of Smell	Schuh, Mari	J 612.86	2.8
Sense of Touch	Schuh, Mari	J 612.88	2.7
Look Out Book	Blakely, Cindy	J 613.6	
Get Into Yoga	Winters, Jaime	J 613.7	
What's the Big Secret?	Brown, Laurene	J 613.9	
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Vaccinations	Rooney, Anne	J 614.47	6.4
Terrible Typhoid Mary	Bartoletti, Susan	J 614.5	
Germs Up Close	Levine, Sara	J 614.57	
How We Use Plants for Medicine and Health	Morgan, Sally	J 615	5.4
You Wouldn't Want to Live Without Antibiotics	Rooney, Anne	J 615.7922	6
I Feel Better with a Frog in My Throat	Beccia, Carlyn	J 615.8	
Deadly Diseases	Arnold, Nick	J 616	
Tiny Killers	Farndon, John	J 616	
Asthma	Landau, Elaine	J 616.2	
Itch and Ooze	Lew, Kristi	J 616.5	
What's Eating You? Parasites- The Inside Story	Davies, Nicola	J 616.9	6.4
Gross Body Invaders	Owen, Ruth	J 616.9	5.8
Icky House Invaders	Owen, Ruth	J 616.9	4.9
Do People Really Have Tiny Insects Living in The	ir Stewart, Melissa	J 616.9	4.8
Science of Cancer	Kaminski, Leah	J 616.99	
Bites and Stings	Landau, Elaine	J 617.1	
Broken Bones	Landau, Elaine	J 617.1	
Bumps, Bruises and Scrapes	Landau, Elaine	J 617.1	
Clot and Scab	Lew, Kristi	J 617.1	
Cavities and Toothaches	Landau, Elaine	J 617.6	
Bionic Bodies	Kaminski, Leah	J 617.9	
Autism and Asperger Syndrome	Rodriguez, Ana	J 618.92	
Don't Let the Barber Pull Your Teeth	Bredeson, Carmen	J 940.1	4.8
George Washington's Teeth	Chandra, Deborah	J 973.4	3.6
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Nurse During the Ame	-	J 973.7	5.6
Who Was Clara Barton	Spinner, Stephanie	J B Barton	6.4
Sincerely, Harriet	Searle, Sarah	J GN Sear	
Troubles for Cecile	Patrick, Denise	J History Amer Ceci	4.5
Sadako and the Thousand Paper Cranes	Coerr, Eleanor	J History Coer	4.1
Maria and the Plague	Deen, Natasha	J History Girl	
Daisy and the Deadly Flu	Gilbert, Julie	J History Girl	3.8
Booger Boogie	Fanning, Tena	J Kit 613	
Human Body	Reilly, Kathleen	J Pro 612	
Ear Kit		J Pro Kit Ear	

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Eye Kit		J Pro Kit Eye	
Heart Kit		J Pro Kit Hear	
Human Body Kit		J Pro Kit Huma	
Skeleton		J Pro Kit Skel	
Skin Kit		J Pro Kit Skin	
Stomach Kit		J Pro Kit Stom	4.6
Nutrition Kit		J Pro Nutr	
Blaire	Castle, Jennifer	J Reality Amer Blai 1	4.1
Bald-Headed Princess: Cancer, Chemo, and Cour	aDitmars, Maribeth	J Reality Ditm	4.2
Amelia Bedelia Shapes Up	Parish, Herman	J Reality Pari 5	4.4
Hostile Hospital	Snicket, Lemony	J Reality Snic 8	6.9
Caleb and Kit	Vrabel, Beth	J Reality Vrab	
Giant Germ	Capeci, Anne	J Sci-Fi Magi 6	4.7
Can You Survive a Virus Outbreak?	Doeden, Matt	J Sci-Fi You	
Germs on Their Fingers/Germenes en tus manos	Ferrin, Wendy	J Spa 613	3.3
Those Icky Sticky Smelly Cavity Causing Germs	Rice, Judith Anne	J Spa 617.6	
Eye Color	Boothroyd, Jennifer	JR Boot	3.2
Arthur's Hiccups	Brown, Marc	JR Brow	2.2
Who Needs a Check-up?	Feuti, Norm	JR Feut	
Help for Dear Dragon	Hillert, Margaret	JR Hill	0.9
I Need You, Dear Dragon	Hillert, Margaret	JR Hill	8.0
Eye Book	LeSieg, Theo	JR Lesi	8.0
Katie Woo has the Flu	Manushkin, Fran	JR Manu	1.9
I'm Allergic to Pets	Nelson, Maria	JR Nels	
Calling Doctor Amelia Bedelia	Parish, Peggy	JR Pari	2.4
Hooray for Nurses	Parkes, Elle	JR Park	1.6
Ear Book	Perkins, Al	JR Perk	0.7
Hair Traits	Silverman, Buffy	JR Silv	3
Pigs Make Me Sneeze	Willems, Mo	JR Will	0.7
What to Expect When You Go to a Doctor	Murkoff, Heidi	PAR 610	